
WVTF 89.7 Charlottesville/Albemarle Schedule

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM Sing for Joy

7:30 AM Music/Spoken Word

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM NPR Noon Newscast NPR Noon Newscast NPR Noon Newscast NPR Noon Newscast NPR Noon Newscast

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace Marketplace

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM
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Morning Classics

Jazz Tonight with Charlie 

Perkinson

All That Jazz with Charlie 

Perkinson

Hearts of Space

Overnight Classics Overnight Classics

Overnight ClassicsOvernight Classics Overnight Classics Overnight Classics Overnight Classics

Jazz Tonight with Charlie 

Perkinson

Jazz Tonight with Charlie 

Perkinson

Jazz Tonight with Charlie 

Perkinson

Jazz Tonight with Charlie 

Perkinson

Wait Wait Don't Tell Me

Swingin' Sunday Night with 

Bill Thomas

All That Jazz with Charlie 

Perkinson

Car Talk

Car Talk

Thistle and Shamrock

New Dimensions

Michael's Feldman's 

Whad'ya Know

Prairie Home Companion

Metropolitan Opera 

(December - May)/ 

Weekend Classics (May - 

December)

Fresh Air Fresh Air Fresh Air

NPR's Weekend ATC NPR's Weekend ATC

Fresh Air Weekend

Fresh Air

Back to the Blue Ridge

Prairie Home Companion

PRI's The World

BBC World Service

Afternoon Classics Afternoon Classics Afternoon Classics

Living on Earth Ted Radio Hour With Good Reason BackStory Says You

Afternoon Classics Afternoon Classics

PRI's The World

Overnight Classics Overnight Classics

People's Pharmacy

NPR's Weekend Edition NPR's Weekend Edition

BBC World Service BBC World Service BBC World Service BBC World Service BBC World Service

Morning Classics Morning Classics Morning Classics Morning Classics

BBC World Service

PRI's The World

BBC World Service

Charlottesville/Albemarle – 89.7

PRI's The World

BBC World Service

PRI's The World

BBC World Service

Fresh Air


